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IRIE RECORDS e.K.

**k*x CDs ***

ALPHA STEPPA & WELLETTE SEYON.....
DENNIS BOVELL

(INCL. THE REMASTERED 4 ORIG.
ALBUMS: AH WHO SEH? GO-DEH;
LEGGO! AAH-FI-WE-DIS;SCIENTIIC
HIGHER RANKING DUBB; YUH LEARN

+ 7 BONUS) . ...t iie it i iiieeee s
DENNIS BROWN/AL CAMPBELL

(2LP ON 1CD + 4 BONUS TRACKS) ....
LLOYD CHARMERS

(2 ORIG. LP ON 2 CD + 31 BONUS
TRACKS)
CHAZBO.........
DANDY

(ORIG. LP + 31 BONUS ON 2CD)

NEW RELEASE-CATALOGUE 01/2024

BALANCE (+ 9 BONUS DUBS)......

(+ 9 BONUS DUBS)

THE 4TH STREET ORCHESTRA
COLLECTION. ... iv it iiiieennn. DOCTOR BIRD....

THE EXIT + HOLD YOUR CORNER... DOCTOR BIRD....

REGGAE IS TIGHT + REGGAE CHARM DOCTOR BIRD....
SHAOLIN SCHOOL OF DUB PART 2.. ROOTH YOUTH....

(23/23) .

17.

27.

19.

PAGE 2

99EUR

**% VINYL LPs ***

ALPHA STEPPA & WELLETTE SEYON.....

BOOM DONOVAN. & it ittt ettt et aaaeenns

BREADWINNERS (feat. BIG YOUTH/
CITY CULTURE (3X)/CHRISTIANO
JAHVOICE (2X)/STEVIE SOTUNES (2X)
/RAYON WALKER (2X)/M.L.K./DIANA
BADA) v o v v i e e .. (back in stock!)...

BARRY BROWN. ... .ottt
DENNIS BROWN. ... .ottt iiiiineennn.
CRUCIAL VIBES. ..ttt ii ittt ennenns
DHOKO

(LTD. HAND NUMBERED 600 COPIES
PRESS)
EARLY B. ittt ittt ittt iieienennn

BALANCE . ¢ i it i ittt i e i ie e e
WHY? (PRE-RELEASE SHOWCASE LP)

STEPPAS........
WHITE LABEL/LIG

BY THE SWEAT OF YOUR BROW.....
LOVE AND PROTECTION...........
LOVERS PARADISE........ccou...
CONTROL YOURSELF..............

BREADWINNERS. ..
RADIATION ROOTS
RADIATION ROOTS
RADIATION ROOTS

PARABLES OF DHOKO (EXTENDED) ..
IMMORTAL. ¢ ot ittt e it e e eeeen

DHOKO..........
RADIATION ROOTS

(GBR)
(GBR)

(23/23) .
(23/24) .

42 .
29.

29.
23.
23.
23.

27
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99EUR
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99EUR
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2CD

2CD

2CD

2LP
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*%*% VINYL LPs ***

PAGE 3

=

VINYL 2LP VINYL ONLY LP VINYL ONLY LP VINYL ONLY LP VINYL ONLY LP

22,99€ 23;99€ 21,99€ "23;99€ 21,99€ V23;99€ 21,99€ "23;99€ 21,99€ "

JOHN HOLT . s v e eveeeeeneeeannnnns PEACEMAKER. « .o vvveenenneennns. RADTATION ROOTS (ITA) (93/23)
GREGORY TSAACS. . essuureennnnnnnns MAXTMUM RESPECT . ..vvennnrnrn... RADTATION ROOTS (ITA) (93/23)
GREGORY TSAACS. . .sssuurennnnnnnnns NEW DANCE . .. vvvnnneeennnnnnnns RADTATION ROOTS (ITA) (88/23)
ANTHONY JOHNSON. .. .veeuurrrennnn.. TOGETHERNESS . « v v v eeeneennn. RADIATION ROOTS (IAT) (93/24)
BUFORD O'SULLIVAN AND THE ROBOTS

(LTD. 500 COPIES COLOUR VINYL LP

PRESS) « vttt eeeeeneeeennnnnn STOLEN SOUL. . vvvvsennnnnennnn. JUMP UP!....... (USA) (22/23).
ROOTS INSPIRATION MEETS AL

BREADWINNER. . . (back in stock!)... BY THE RIVERS OF WATER........ ROOTS INSPIRATI (GBR) (21/23).

BUFORD O'sUIYAN

VINYL ONLY LP VINYL ONLY LP VINYL ONLY LP VINYL LP VINYL ONLY LP

29,99€ 29,99€ 29,99€ 29,99€ 29,99€

VINYL ONLY LP

27,99€

23.99EUR
23.99EUR
23.99EUR
23.99EUR

29.99EUR

33.99EUR

" VINYL ONLY LP

33,99€
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*%*% VINYL LPs ***

SKATALITES

(LTD. 800 COPIES COLOUR VINYL LP

PRESS) ... ittt ittt iiii i iiiieeen GREETINGS FROM SKAMANTIA....... JUMP UP!....... (USA) (96/19). 29.99EUR
STEELY & CLEVIE..... ..ot AT THE TOP... ... RADIATION ROOTS (ITA) (88/23). 23.99EUR
WILLTE WILLIAMS. ... ..ttt ennnn. WORDS OF KNOWLEDGE............ RADIATION ROOTS (ITA) (96/23). 23.99EUR

V.A. (JOHN BUNKLEY (2x)/GAIN STAGES
feat. JAH QUES/GAIN STAGES
feat. JADE TREMBA & JAH QUES
(3x) /LEAVING LIFTED (2X)/GAIN
STAGES feat. ORIEL BARRYGAIN
STAGES feat. RACHAEL STOKES &
JAH QUES/GAIN STAGES/GAIN
STAGES feat. JADE TREMBA)
(LTD. 500 COPIES COLOUR VINYL LP
PRESS) . ittt ittt et et e A SUPER DUPER SAMPLER......... JUMP UP!....... (USA) (23/23). 29.99EUR

***x 10" & 12" Disco 45s ***

JANE BEE/BUKKHA

(FULL COLOUR PICTURE SLEEVE) ..... RIVER NILE/MONSOON RIDDIM..... TUFE SCOUT..... (GBR) (23/23). 18.99EUR
BLACK SURVIVORS/ORIGINAL SURVIVORS COME AWAY JAH JAH CHILDREN/COM FOX............ (FRA) (77/24). 23.99EUR
JOHNNY CLARKE/EARTH & STONE....... BABYLON <DANCEHALL MIX>/DUB/FA CHA CHA........ (GBR) (80/24). 24.99EUR
DUBKASM feat. RAS ADDIS/DUBKASM... STRICTLY ITAL/DUB/HORNSMAN TRO DUBKASM........ (GBR) (23/23). 18.99EUR
EARL SIXTEEN & THE DISCIPLES

/DISCIPLES . ¢t ittt et teeeneaennannns LIFE IS A JOURNEY/DUB/JOURNEY. BOOM-SHACKA-LAC (GBR) (23/23). 18.49EUR
TYRONE EVANS/TOWER ALLSTARS

(ORIGINAL PRESS) ......iitieinenn. GOD REST YE MERRY GENTLEMEN/DI CLOCKTOWER..... (USA) (78/78). 27.99EUR
FIKIR AMLAK/JOE 9000 DUB.......... ROOTSMAN/DUBWISE/GALAXY/DUBWIS SHERE KHAN..... (GBR) (23/23). 18.99EUR
GALAS/VALE/JOYFUL LION/BUKKHA

(PICTURE SLEEVE) .........covvu... REPATRIATION/JAH HORNS/JAH PRA TRUTH AND VIBES (AUS) (23/23). 22.99EUR

FRANKIE JONES & THE NAZARINES
/PRINCE ALLA/PRINCE JAMMY
(STICKERED SLEEVES) .............. GIVE ME WHAT I WANT (EXT)/LAST STARLIGHT...... (GBR) (79/23). 19.99EUR

10"
12"
12"
12"
12"

12"
12"

12"

12"
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*** 10" & 12" Disco 45s ***

CARLTON LIVINGSTON/DI RAS/DIGITAL

ENGLISH/RAS HASSEN/FAR EAST/

DIGITAL ENGLISH.......covivn.. NYABINGI: 6-TRACK EP.......... DIGITAL ENGLISH (GBR) (23/23). 24.99EUR
LOVE & UNITY/NATTY LOCKS

(STUDIO 16 FULL COLOUR DISCO

45 MASTER BAG) . .. ...ttt iiennnnn. CAN'T LET YOU GO (EXT)/IN DUB. STUDIO 16...... (GBR) (80/23). 17.99EUR
LOVE & UNITY/SEARGENT PEPPER

(STUDIO 16 FULL COLOUR DISCO

45 MASTER BAG) . . ...ttt iiiiennnn. JUST DON'T CARE (EXT)/CUT FROM STUDIO 16...... (GBR) (80/23). 17.99EUR
MEDITATIONS/ANSEL CRIDLAND &

STEELIE/MEDITATIONS & PERROGATIVE

(ORIGINAL PRESS) . ... eennnn. TAN DEH/DUB/LOVERBOY.......... UPTOWN MUSIC... (USA) (92/92). 16.99EUR
MELLOW ROSE/SEARGENT PEPPER

(STUDIO 16 FULL COLOUR DISCO

45 MASTER BAG) . . ..o vttt iiinee . IMITATION LOVE (EXT)/DUB AND R STUDIO 16...... (GBR) (80/23). 17.99EUR
PRINCE LIVIJAH/M.ITAL......ccvev... CHANTS OF LOVE/MELODICA/HERBAL ITAL POWER..... (GBR) (23/24). 20.99EUR
SKIPPA/JOE/DANIEL/AY @ AGOBUN

STUDIO (CHALICE MUSIC FULL COLOUR

12" MASTER BAG) . ... vt vveenennnnn. PLAY ON/SKANK ON/IN THE LION'S CHALICE MUSIC.. (FRA) (23/23). 20.99EUR
LEROY SMART

(ORIGINAL PRESS IN CLOCKTOWER

DISCO 45 SLEEVE) . ... civvviennnnn. CHARMAINE/DUB/LET'S ROCK/DUB.. CLOCKTOWER..... (USA) (85/85). 18.99EUR
YVONNE STERLING.........co0eiiean.. OH JAH: 5-TRACK EP............ S & Soiiiia.. (GBR) (78/23). 24.99EUR
TEZ FA SIYON/TEZ FA SIYON & DUB

JUDAH. . . ottt e e e e HIGHEST/HIGHEST DUB/INSTRUMENT MASKARAM....... (GBR) (19/19). 18.99EUR

UFO COLLECTIVE/UNLISTED FANATIC

/SAAH KARIM MEETS UFO COLLECTIVE

/UNLISTED FANATIC (PICTURE

SLEEVE) . . . ittt ittt ittt it e UBUNTU TIME/DUB/BLACKMAN/POWER DUQUAKE........ (FRA) (23/23). 20.99EUR
JACK WILSON/MIKEY SHAW MEETS

DOUGIE/DOUGIE WARDROP/JACK

WILSON/SISTA SARA/MIKEY SHAW

MEETS DOUGIE.. ... .ot ieneenenens JAH RULE: 6-TRACK EP.......... NYZAH/CONSCIOUS (GBR) (23/23). 18.99EUR

12"EP

12"

12"

12"

12"
12"

12"

12"

12"EP

12"

12"

12"EP
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**% 7" Singles **¥*

ALF & TEEP (a.k.a. AL CAMPBELL &
FREDDIE McGREGOR/THREE TOPS

(STUDIO ONE 7" MASTER BAG)....... FREEDOM EQUALITY JUSTICE/DOWN. IRON SIDE...... (USA) (71/23). 29.99EUR
ARKOLOGY « v v it it it i it it e eee e e IN THE VALLEY DUB/REPATRIATION ACE TONE....... (GER) (23/24). 16.99EUR
BEATITUDE. . vttt it ittt iieaeennn RUNAWAY CHILD/DUB....c.ouvuennn. LIVI........... (GBR) (8X/24). 17.99EUR
MARIE BOWIE..... .. .ot IT'S MY HOUSE/HOUSE IN DUB.... AFRIK.......... (FRA) (79/23). 13.99EUR
AL CAMPBELL

(FULL COLOUR 7" MASTER BAG) ...... A GAME CALLED LOVE/VERSION.... SOUNDS UNITED.. (GBR) (73/23). 17.99EUR
AL CAMPBELL

(FULL COLOUR 7" MASTER BAG) ...... GOING THE WRONG WAY/DISCOMIX.. SUNSHOT........ (GBR) (75/23). 17.99EUR
AL CAMPBELL

(FULL COLOUR 7" MASTER BAG) ...... OVERSIZE MAN/VERSION.......... SUNSHOT........ (GBR) (76/24). 17.99EUR
AL CAMPBELL

(FULL COLOUR 7" MASTER BAG) ...... RASTA TIME/VERSION............ SUNSHOT........ (GBR) (74/24). 17.99EUR
CAVEMAN DUB & DUBBING SUN feat.

LADY SKAVYA (FULL COLOUR

MOONSHINE RECORDINGS 7" MASTER

2 INSPIRATION (STUDIO AS ONE RMX MOONSHINE RECOR (POL) (23/24). 18.99EUR
FABIAN COOKE/FABIAN & THE VIBES... MOTHER & CHILD/PART 2......... STUDIO ONE..... (JAM) (78/14). 18.99EUR
OZZIE DEE/RAY RANKING/IZABA/

DAWEHDREAD. . . ..ttt i ittt i e ee THE ART OF PEACE: 4-TRACK 7"EP DAWEHDREAD..... (GBR) (23/24). 16.49EUR 7"EP
ERROL DUNKLEY/ZACHARIE KSYK....... YOU ARE MY SUNSHINE/BLOWING IN SOUND OF THUNDE (FRA) (23/23). 12.99EUR
EARTH WARRIOR/BLACKER DREAD

PLAYERS (BLACKER DREAD MUZIK FULL

COLOUR PICTURE MASTER BAG)....... THE EXODUS/BLACK DUBB 704..... BLACKER DREAD.. (GBR) (23/24). 18.99EUR
EMPRESS IMANI/VINNEY SATTA........ GOOD LOVE/GOOD LOVE DUB....... ROOTS RENEGADE. (GBR) (23/24). 14.99EUR
GAYLORDS . ¢ it it i ittt it e e I MAN SUFFERING/DREADLOCKS LUC COSMOS......... (GBR) (75/24). 17.99EUR
JOJO GLADDY (BACKED BY KING

STANLEY) /LEODICA. . vttt ittt e ee e e GIVE ME A BREAK/GIVE ME A HORN JAH WORKS PROMO (NED) (23/24). 17.49EUR
HEPTONES. . . vt ittt it i i i i e e AFRICAN CHILDREN//AFRICAN DUB. WOLF........... (FRA) (77/24). 16.99EUR
DAVID HINDS (FROM STEEL PULSE)

/NETO YUTH. . ettt et i e eeeeeeeannn SOLIDARITY/DON'T PLAY WITH FIR HEARTICAL/PROPH (FRA) (23/23).. 9.99EUR
JOHN HOLT/JOHN & SOUND DIMENSION.. TONIGHT/TONIGHT VERSION....... STUDIO ONE..... (JAM) (75/05). 18.99EUR
WINSTON JARRETT/SOUND DIMENSION... FEAR NOT/DREAD NOT............ STUDIO ONE..... (JAM) (75/14). 18.99EUR
O 4 BORN TO LOVE YOU/DUB.......... CHA CHA........ (GBR) (78/24). 19.99EUR
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*** 7" Singles ***

VIVIAN JONES/BLACKER DREAD
PLAYERS (BLACKER DREAD MUZIK FULL
COLOUR PICTURE MASTER BAG).......
STEPHANIE JOSEPH/BLACKER DREAD
PLAYERS (BLACKER DREAD MUZIK FULL
COLOUR PICTURE MASTER BAG).......
KENNY KNOTS/GOLDEN EYE & RUDDY
(GAFFA BLUE FULL COLOUR MASTER
BAG) . .o it e e
KUSHART/LIGHTNING HORNS...........
JENNIFER LARA & DALTON BROWNIE
/VIN MORGAN ALLSTARS.....ccvev...
LASAI/KING OPERATOR (COLOUR VINYL)
FRED LOCKS/BLACKER DREAD PLAYERS
(BLACKER DREAD MUZIK FULL COLOUR
PICTURE MASTER BAG)
MACKA B/PATRICK ANDY...''eeeeunenn.
LARRY MARSHALL (STUDIO ONE 7"
MASTER BAG) .. ...ttt ittt iiineenn
MEDITATION (LEE PERRY THE UPSETTER
FULL COLOUR MASTER BAG)
MONY AKA . ittt e ettt e ii e
MONYAKA . ittt e ittt i e e e ae e
G.T. MOORE & GOLDMASTER ALL STARS.
MR FOUNDATION (A.K.A. SKULLY
SIMMS) /DUDLEY SIBLEY & PETER
AUSTIN (LTD. 500 COPIES PRESS;
FULL COLOUR SOUND EXPLOSION
MASTER BAG) ... ...ttt
NUCLEUS ROOTS feat. STALAWA
(LTD. 200 COPIES COLOUR VINYL
PRESS) ... ...ttt
NUCLEUS ROOTS feat. SASHA STEPPA
(LTD. 200 COPIES COLOUR VINYL
PRESS) ......iiiiiiiiiiiiiinnnnnn.

BONG GONE/BLACK DUBB 701......

PROPHECY/BLACK DUBB 702.......

HOLDING THE VIBES/HOLDING THE.
FOUNDATION/FROM CREATION......

ORDINARY PEOPLE/VERSION.......
LIBERATION/VERSION............

GONNA BE AWRITE/BLACK DUBB 703
NO BAD VIBES/WORDS OF THE WISE

LONELY ROOM/LONELY DUB........

NO PEACE/VERSION.....veeeenen..
QUESTIONS OF LIFE/DUBWIZE.....
ROCKING TIME/DUBWIZE..........
INDIVIDUALISM/INDIVIDUALISM DU

BLACKER DREAD.. (GBR)
BLACKER DREAD.. (GBR)
GOLDEN EYE & RU (GBR)
SOUND OF THUNDE (FRA)
STUDIO ONE..... (JAM)
KING OPERATOR.. (FRA)
BLACKER DREAD.. (GBR)
HEARTICAL/PROPH (FRA)
MONEY DISC..... (USA)
BLACK ART...... (GBR)
BLANK LABEL.... (GBR)
BLANK LABEL.... (GBR)
PARTIAL........ (GBR)
COXSONE........ (USA)
DUB JUNCTION... (GBR)
DUB JUNCTION... (GBR)

(68/21) .

(23/24) .

(23/24) .

18.

18.

16.
12.

18.
16.

29.

16.

16.

16.

17.

29.

22.

22.

PAGE 7
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99EUR

99EUR

99EUR
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**% 7" Singles **¥*

NUCLEUS ROOTS (LTD. 200 COPIES

COLOUR VINYL PRESS) ........0.v... UNDER DE KITCHEN/DUB MIX...... DUB JUNCTION... (GBR) (23/24). 22.99EUR
OCTAVES/SOUL VENDORS (LTD. 500

COPIES PRESS; FULL COLOUR SOUND

EXPLOSION MASTER BAG) ............ YOU'RE GONNA LOSE/FAT FISH.... STUDIO ONE..... (USA) (68/21). 29.99EUR
LOIC PAULIN & SOA/MELLOW MOOD &
SOA . e e e e e e i e e e JASON WHITE/POOR JASON DUB.... SOUND OF THUNDE (FRA) (23/23). 12.99EUR

LEE PERRY & THE UPSETTERS
(LEE PERRY THE UPSETTER FULL

COLOUR MASTER BAG) .. ...ccvvveenn. KISS ME NECK/DABA DA.......... BLACK ART...... (GBR) (77/23). 16.99EUR
PRINCE JAMO feat. ABA ARIGINAL.... ROOTSMAN SOLDIER/ROOTSMAN DUB. MEDITATIVE SOUN (SWE) (23/24). 16.49EUR
RAS TWEED & ROBERTO SANCHEZ

/TWILIGHT HORNS. ...t ietreeennnnn. LIARD N THIEF/LIARD N THIEF VE SAMUEL......... (FRA) (23/23). 17.99EUR

JOY ROBERTS & THE EXTREMES/ERNEST
& THE NEW EXPRESSION (LTD. 500
COPIES PRESS; FULL COLOUR SOUND

EXPLOSION MASTER BAG) ............ I AM SWEPT/SWEEPING........... STUDIO ONE..... (USA) (7X/21). 29.99EUR
SHADES OF BLACK. ... ..t CONSPIRACY <ORIG.MIX>/DUB..... AFRICA MAE DO L (BRA) (23/23). 15.99EUR
SHADES OF BLACK. ...ttt enn.. PROMISED LAND <BINGHI MIX>/STE AFRICA MAE DO L (BRA) (23/23). 15.99EUR
PAUL SINCLAIR. ...ttt ittt ienennn. GIVE A HELPING HAND/VERSION... DEMON.......... (FRA) (75/15). 13.99EUR
DAHVID SLUR/BDF BAND & JAMES

ZUGAST L. i it ittt it it ei e e JAH NEVER FAIL I/WALLS OF DUB. HEARTICAL/PROPH (FRA) (23/23).. 9.99EUR
SONS OF MANJI (LTD. HAND NUMBERED

350 COPIES PRESS) . .......ovuvee... CLOCKS OF MEN/CLOCKS OF DUB... DHOKO.......... (FRA) (23/24). 13.99EUR
ROMAN STEWART (FULL COLOUR 7"

MASTER BAG) . ...ttt tiiiiitinneen FIRE AT YOUR HEEL/DOCTOR BASH. SUNSHOT........ (GBR) (74/24). 17.99EUR
ROD TAYLOR/CARLTON LIVINGSTON..... JERUSALEM/MARCUS MOSIAH GARVEY HEARTICAL/PROPH (FRA) (23/23).. 9.99EUR
DELROY WILLIAMS/REVOLUTIONARIES... HEAR SAY/HEAR SAY DUB......... PROSPERITY..... (FRA) (7X/23). 13.99EUR
DELROY WILLIAMS. ...ttt ennnnn KEEP LOVING/VERSION........... PROSPERITY..... (FRA) (8X/23). 13.99EUR
ERNEST WILSON. ... 'ttt ennn I KNOW MYSELE/DUB.....cvvuen... CHA CHA........ (GBR) (78/24). 19.99EUR
PETER YOUTHMAN (LTD. 500 COPIES).. DEM WICKED/DUB.....c:ucuuen.n. POWERDREAD. . ... (FRA) (23/23). 16.99EUR
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*%* VERSAND/ZAHLUNGSBEDINGUNGEN ***

ZAHLUNGSWEISE: - PER POST-NACHNAHME
- PER POST-VERSAND MIT LASTSCHRIFTENEINZUG
PORTO/VERPACKUNG: 5,00 EUR BEI EINEM GELIEFERTEN WARENWERT UNTER 300,- EUR

VERSAND/VERPACKUNGSKOSTENFREI BEI EINEM GELIEFERTEN WARENWERT UBER 300, - EUR
NACHNAHMESENDUNGEN : 5,60 EUR NACHNAHME-/ZAHLKARTENGEBUHR



